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The Card of Cathy's Cookie Kitchen from Syracuse contains about 27 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.7.
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Cathy's Cookie Fitchen Menu

Special

LIFE SURVIVAL KIT!

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Premium Coofsies
WALNUT CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

Dessert Choices

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
OATMEAL

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

ICE CREAM
PANINI

Dessert

COOKIES

$28.0

$13.0

$14.5

COOKIE
BANANA PUDDING

GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES

Biscuil

VARIETY PACK CHOCOLATE CHIP
TYPE

BUTTERCREAM SUGAR COOKIES
MONSTER CEREAL TREATS

VARIETY PACK NON CHOCOLATE
CHIP TYPE

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIES AND
BUTTERSCOTCH OATMEAL
COOKIES

CHOCOLATE CHIP WITH PEANUT
BUTTER CHIPS AND SNICKERS
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

THE AWARD WINNERS!

CARAMEL PRETZEL AND MEGA
AND MINI M&M'S CHOCOLATE
CHIP COOKIE

S'MORES AND CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE MIX

SNICKERS AND MILKY WAY MIX
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

COOKIES 'N CREAM CHOCOLATE
CHIP COOKIE

MILKY WAY CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

$7.5

$15.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$3.5
$4.3

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
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266 W Jefferson St, 13202, Opening Hours:

Syracuse, US, United States Tuesday 12:00 -18:00
Wednesday 12:00 -18:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:30
Friday 12:00 -20:30
Saturday 04:30 -20:30
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